=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP1099

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

FRT

147.00

53.60

16.00

147.00

53.60

16.00

D1712-8937, 141266, MDB1903, GDB3201, 23538,

23537, 23536, D11169M

EAN 8809409030555
E-MARK Approved
Application
DAEWOO
Model Type
LIBERO 2.4/2.5TD
HYUNDAI
Model Type
H-1/ STAREX 2.4
H-1/STAREX 2.4 4WD
H-1/ STAREX 2.5 CRDi
H-1/STAREX 25D
H-1/ STAREX 25TCi
H-1/STAREX 25TD
H-1/ STAREX 2.5TD 4WD
H-1 Box 2.4
H-1 Box 25TD
H-1 Box 25TD
H-1 Box 25TD
O.E References
Manufacturer
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
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x1

x1

X2

Kw

Kw

82
82
81
57
73
59
59
82
59
73
74

Reference

581154AA00
581014AA80
581014AA61
581014AA60
581014AA32
581014AA30
581014AA10

581014AA00

Year

Year

06/97 - 04/04
02/98 - 04/04
06/06 - 12/07
10/97 - 04/04
10/97 - 12/07
06/97 - 04/04
02/98 - 04/04
03/00 - 04/04
03/00 - 09/00
03/00 - 04/04
10/01 - 04/04
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